
D.—l XXIV

Full
Development
(260,
000
h.p.)
in

accordance
with
Mr.

Parry's
Report
for
the
North
Island

(160,000
h.p.)
and
a

Corresponding
Interconnected

Scheme
for
South
Island

(100,000
h.p.),

excluding
Waipori
(28,000
h.p.)
and
Monowai

(12,000
h.p.).

Schemes.

Amount expended
to

31st
March, 1921.Amount

Estimated
Expenditure
to
31st

March,
1927.

1928.

Expenditure.
Total Amount.

1924.

1925.

1926.

1929.

1922.

1923.

£ 13,000

£ 4,000

£ 4,000

£ 4,000

£ 4,000

£ 4,000

£ 4,000

£ 4,000

£ 2,000

£

£ 43,000

Surveys Lake
Coleridge— Headworks Transmission

j

568,000
|

58,500 60,000

60,000
150,00060,000

200,000 100,000
150,00060,000
}

1,464,500

Horahora— Headworks Transmission

1

295,000
1

50,000 150,000
50,000 100,000
)

645,000

Mangahao— H
ead
works Transmission

,

143,000
1

275,000 75,000
300,000 100,000
200,000 125,000
82,000 100,000

100,000
100,000
100,000
I

1,700,000

Arapuni— Headworks Transmission

11,000

60,000
182,00050,000

218,000 50,000
287.000 200,000
497,000 300,000

138,000300,000
300,000
300,000

307,000 300,000
1,700,000 1,800,000

Waikaremoana— Headworks Transmission

L

3,000

60,000
]

100,00050,000
250,000 100,000

350,000 100,000
150,000 150,000

200,000
200,000

100,000200,000
317,000 300,000

1,330,000 1,300,000

Otago— Headworks Transmission

30,000

120,000
80,000 100,000

100,000 100,000
100,000 100,000
100,000100,000

100,00080,000
100,00050,000

120,00020,000

700,000 700,000

Westland— Headworks Transmission

20,000 10,000

100,000 100,000
100,000 100,000
100,00050,000

50,000

50,000

40,000

320,000 400,000

Marlborough,
Nelson,

and
Buller

— Headworks Transmission

5,000

20,000

100,000
100,000 100,000
105,000 100,000

70,000 50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

400,000 400,000

Totals

1,637,000
2,023,000

1,966,000
1,112,000

884,000
842,000

1,414,000
12,902,000

1,033,000
825,000

1,166,000
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